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Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:50.28RKWL
1) Chiu, Elisabeth L 09 2) Ray, Brylie A 12
3) Roberts, Livi K 12 4) Shim, Kate S 12

27.77 30.95 26.46 25.10
2 1:55.73TYLE

1) Eckert, Ella 11 2) Petty, Madalyn 10
3) Vidana Ribas, Carlota 10 4) Reilly, Courtney 11

28.00 30.95 28.97 27.81
3 2:00.51FORN

1) Jordan, Hannah G 11 2) Romero, Izzy 12
3) Koshy, Maya I 12 4) Frias, Audrina N 12

31.21 28.05
4 2:09.46ROHE

1) Garcia Carvajal, Naara 11 2) Ewert, Claire E 12
3) Pope, Sydney R 11 4) Sykora, Brooke 10

33.69 37.34 31.60 26.83
5 2:12.62Long

1) Torres, Ximena 12 2) Salmon, Molly 09
3) Santoyo, Cat 09 4) Wright, Jasmine 11

35.41 38.61 30.34 28.26
--- DQNOFO

1) Magar, Alisha 12 2) Banibane, Aaliyah 12
3) Kirkpatrick, Kyra 12 4) Lowe-Jefferson, Ziakea 10

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:41.19Long
1) Carlile, Aidan 10 2) Lipp, Sean 12
3) Weindorff, Ben 12 4) Hubbard, Jason 12

26.91 26.13 25.15 23.00
2 1:41.98ROHE

1) Tran, Nathan T 12 2) Amores, Marcus 10
3) Thatcher, Henry 11 4) Ory, William 11

25.57 28.66 24.47 23.28
3 1:44.04RKWL

1) Valentine, Cade A 09 2) Pewitt, Riley E 12
3) Bonner, Finnley T 11 4) Toms, Landon 11

27.46 29.37 24.77 22.44
4 1:44.71FORN

1) Batti, Stephen 10 2) Barnes, Ricky p 12
3) Wachira, Daviell M 11 4) Curtis, Jameson D 12

27.07 30.00 25.82 21.82
5 1:44.76TYLE

1) Ministrelli, Brennan 12 2) Clark, Jack 12
3) Poulin, Zachary 11 4) Martine, Carter 10

28.67 27.67 25.17 23.25
6 1:56.19NOFO

1) O'Neill, Brenden 11 2) Layton, Asher 10
3) Presley, Danny 11 4) Briones, Israel 10

30.63 33.01 27.52 25.03

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

TYLE 101 1:50.40Petty, Madalyn
25.84 27.51 28.52 28.53

RKWL 092 1:56.04Chiu, Elisabeth L
27.38 29.25 29.82 29.59

RKWL 093 1:59.04Wanless, Ava G
27.53 30.01 30.68 30.82

RKWL 124 2:02.68Putchinski, Quinn B
28.25 31.09 31.83 31.51

TYLE 115 2:07.57Vaughn, Maddison
29.13 31.82 33.09 33.53

ROHE 116 2:13.63Pope, Sydney R
30.34 32.89 35.17 35.23

TYLE 097 2:21.89Oxler, Maggie
32.54 36.11 38.01 35.23

TYLE 098 2:25.43Morris, Eliza
32.35 36.67 39.21 37.20

RKWL 099 2:27.34Markum, Avery R
31.94 36.59 39.26 39.55

FORN 1210 2:28.30Guercia, Audrey P
33.55 38.08 39.79 36.88

FORN 1011 2:29.09Brown, Hailey
31.46 36.54 40.83 40.26

FORN 1112 2:57.12Folsom, Isabella K
39.36 44.49 45.98 47.29

NOFO 1213 3:03.45Irigoyen Becerra, Stephan
39.85 46.34 48.26 49.00

NOFO 1214 3:09.84Makec, Piath
41.86 48.39 51.56 48.03

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

TYLE 111 1:44.54Martine, Tucker
24.30 26.10 26.83 27.31

RKWL 112 1:48.20Toms, Landon
24.74 26.72 27.90 28.84

TYLE 113 1:48.75Dunnihoo, Fischer
24.42 27.48 28.60 28.25

TYLE 114 1:50.56Grabow, Braeden
25.56 28.12 28.45 28.43

ROCI 105 1:52.09Roberts, Daniel L
26.22 28.43 29.01 28.43

ROHE 126 1:52.73Tipping, Kenneth S
25.47 27.94 29.72 29.60

TYLE 117 1:54.97Zheng, Brandon
25.78 28.91 30.22 30.06

MEHN 108 1:55.20Cordero, Gabriel
25.55 28.24 31.17 30.24

RKWL 109 1:58.84Smith, Gavin M
25.42 28.81 31.21 33.40

FORN 1210 2:08.75Zor, Jonathon
27.74 32.22 35.06 33.73

ROHE 0911 2:10.60Sanders, Cole
28.86 32.62 34.61 34.51

ROHE 1012 2:11.11Hutchison, Finn F
28.10 32.86 35.67 34.48

FORN 1013 2:16.84Mathewson, Tristan
29.20 34.16 37.25 36.23

FORN 1114 2:17.81Aguilar, Christian A
27.34 33.68 38.25 38.54
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Results
(Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
RKWL 0915 2:27.53Woitas, Clark J

32.67 38.19 39.30 37.37
ROHE 1116 2:28.68Miyamoto, Kouki J

1:16.63
FORN 0917 2:29.26Baron, Tyler

34.21 37.41 39.67 37.97
Long 0918 2:36.72Lange, Remi

30.34 36.20 42.95 47.23
Long 0919 2:56.33Harrison, Aidan

37.68 46.75 46.47 45.43
Long 0920 2:56.52Bates, Garrett

39.84 46.18 46.95 43.55
Long 1021 3:10.66Espiricueta, Nathan

35.42 45.11 53.29 56.84

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

RKWL 121 2:10.34Roberts, Livi K
28.42 34.16 36.81 30.95

RKWL 122 2:15.96Ray, Brylie A
29.59 35.06 39.50 31.81

RKWL 103 2:21.26Pewitt, Emma L
31.19 37.71 39.01 33.35

RKWL 124 2:29.67Garrett, Lily G
32.45 39.11 42.89 35.22

MESQ 115 2:31.88Williams, Paeton
30.70 43.16 41.52 36.50

Long 096 2:33.36Santoyo, Cat
33.34 39.87 45.55 34.60

TYLE 097 2:40.20Poulin, Maddie C
33.78 40.25 48.38 37.79

ROHE 118 2:40.35Garcia Carvajal, Naara
34.93 39.71 47.40 38.31

TYLE 099 2:43.77Alvarado, Sara
36.82 41.81 46.75 38.39

FORN 0910 3:07.93Rogers, Victoria
40.50 53.92 51.30 42.21

FORN 10--- DQRomero, Gabby
FORN 11--- DQOwen, Michaela

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ROHE 121 1:59.84Tran, Nathan T
26.36 30.33 36.18 26.97

ROHE 102 2:00.31Amores, Marcus
26.17 31.52 33.93 28.69

TYLE 123 2:06.09Zheng, Alex
26.98 33.12 36.02 29.97

RKWL 124 2:07.61Pewitt, Riley E
27.79 33.00 36.09 30.73

MESQ 125 2:08.96Slater, Troy
26.86 33.09 38.80 30.21

ROHE 116 2:11.05Martin, Colden T
28.17 34.33 36.34 32.21

TYLE 127 2:11.95Ministrelli, Brennan
29.17 33.04 40.34 29.40

TYLE 108 2:20.61Guzzetta, Luca
29.14 36.22 41.81 33.44

NOFO 119 2:22.01Presley, Danny
29.26 34.87 44.25 33.63

FORN 1110 2:27.55Delaunay, Eloi
29.19 35.57 45.37 37.42

ROHE 1111 2:29.25Sodhi, Jeet S
31.43 37.78 46.99 33.05

RKWL 0912 2:37.93Lee, Eric
33.29 43.77 45.00 35.87

FORN 1113 2:40.03Pratt, Colton J
32.04 46.13 45.17 36.69

FORN 10--- DQFischer, Logan J

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

RKWL 121 25.14Shim, Kate S
TYLE 112 25.35Eckert, Ella
FORN 113 25.77Jordan, Hannah G
RKWL 124 26.81Wiehrdt, Jazlyn H
TYLE 105 27.00Vidana Ribas, Carlota
ROHE 126 27.10Ewert, Claire E
FORN 127 27.32Romero, Izzy
TYLE 118 27.44Reilly, Courtney
ROHE 109 27.63Sykora, Brooke
RKWL 1010 27.89Flores, Isabel J
Long 0911 28.48Salmon, Molly
FORN 1112 28.63Beyer, Ainsley N
FORN 1213 28.90Frias, Audrina N
RKWL 0914 29.38Stuart, Megan L
TYLE 1215 30.77DesHotel, Taylor
MESQ 1216 31.25Sanchez, Camila
Long 1017 33.07Oglesbee, Ellie
Long 0918 33.36Nester, Audrey
MESQ 1219 33.50Saenz, Angel
ROHE 1020 33.97Mark, Lillie G
ROHE 1021 34.44Rice, Ryley
Long 1022 34.46Jester, Dakota
NOFO 0923 34.63Letsu Grey, Edith
NOFO 1224 34.95Neeley, Gabriella
NOFO 1025 35.25Lowe-Jefferson, Ziakea
NOFO 0926 36.51Trentham, Sophia

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

FORN 121 22.27Curtis, Jameson D
TYLE 102 22.42Mock, Ryan
Long 103 22.73Carlile, Aidan
ROHE 114 22.96Thatcher, Henry
TYLE 125 23.01Clark, Jack
ROHE 116 23.18Ory, William
RKWL 117 23.39Bonner, Finnley T
Long 128 23.79Hubbard, Jason
RKWL 129 23.90Markum, Colton J
FORN 1210 24.10Barnes, Ricky p
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Results
(Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
TYLE 1111 24.12Sinville, Myron O
FORN 1212 24.25English, Bryce C
NOFO 1013 24.43Briones, Israel
TYLE 1214 24.50Larsh, Jack
RKWL 1015 24.51Garrett, Jack P
ROHE 1016 24.90Hoffer, Bryce
FORN 1217 25.50Ellis, Noah d
RKWL 1218 25.77Flores, Carlos F
Long 0919 26.66Hubbard, Josiah
NOFO 1220 26.68Houston, Derrion
Long 1221 27.39Coverston, Matthew
ROHE 1022 28.62Sodhi, Jind
MESQ 0923 36.85Ernst, James
NOFO 10--- DQMarcano, Roberto

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

RKWL 091 59.57Wanless, Ava G
28.00 31.57

ROCI 102 1:01.71Gardner, Aelyn I
29.12 32.59

FORN 123 1:01.99Koshy, Maya I
27.77 34.22

RKWL 094 1:04.97Jones, Loryn D
30.52 34.45

TYLE 105 1:05.41Grijalva, Arianna
30.53 34.88

RKWL 106 1:09.21Vaughn, Kyleigh A
31.39 37.82

MEHN 107 1:09.45Fernandez, Elena
32.35 37.10

Long 098 1:11.79Santoyo, Cat
34.53 37.26

FORN 129 1:21.00Guercia, Audrey P
37.05 43.95

NOFO 12--- DQKirkpatrick, Kyra

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ROHE 111 54.18Thatcher, Henry
25.54 28.64

RKWL 112 54.39Bonner, Finnley T
25.72 28.67

TYLE 113 55.72Poulin, Zachary
26.50 29.22

FORN 104 56.31Batti, Stephen
25.87 30.44

TYLE 105 57.15Martine, Carter
26.42 30.73

TYLE 126 57.52Torres, Aiden
27.18 30.34

Long 127 58.06Weindorff, Ben
26.98 31.08

FORN 118 1:02.69Wachira, Daviell M
28.78 33.91

TYLE 109 1:05.12Padilla, Joaquin
30.40 34.72

RKWL 1110 1:05.20Olan, Hunter R
29.87 35.33

Long 1111 1:08.34Smith, Lex A
30.73 37.61

RKWL 1212 1:10.21Farish, Kaiden j
30.82 39.39

Long 1113 1:10.92Carlisle, Tommy T
32.67 38.25

ROHE 1114 1:12.00Sodhi, Jeet S
33.15 38.85

ROHE 1115 1:16.53Miyamoto, Kouki J
35.39 41.14

ROHE 10--- DQMagee, Evan

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

RKWL 121 55.02Shim, Kate S
26.58 28.44

RKWL 122 57.64Wiehrdt, Jazlyn H
27.76 29.88

FORN 113 58.77Jordan, Hannah G
27.39 31.38

ROHE 124 58.88Ewert, Claire E
28.24 30.64

TYLE 115 1:00.25Reilly, Courtney
28.42 31.83

FORN 126 1:01.05Romero, Izzy
28.96 32.09

Long 127 1:01.14Torres, Ximena
28.23 32.91

TYLE 098 1:04.50Oxler, Maggie
31.67 32.83

FORN 129 1:06.28Frias, Audrina N
31.22 35.06

TYLE 0910 1:06.82Morris, Eliza
31.88 34.94

TYLE 1211 1:08.07DesHotel, Taylor
31.98 36.09

MESQ 1212 1:09.68Sanchez, Camila
33.69 35.99

RKWL 0913 1:12.06Lacerda Landry, Julia S
33.24 38.82

Long 1014 1:13.72Oglesbee, Ellie
35.20 38.52

MESQ 1215 1:15.10Saenz, Angel
35.31 39.79

ROHE 1016 1:15.31Mark, Lillie G
35.91 39.40

RKWL 0917 1:16.60Gunter, Eva F
34.57 42.03

Long 0918 1:17.58Nester, Audrey
35.42 42.16

NOFO 1219 1:18.25Neeley, Gabriella
38.09 40.16
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Results
(Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
ROHE 1020 1:18.47Rice, Ryley

37.73 40.74
NOFO 0921 1:19.48Rodriguez, Isabella

36.21 43.27
NOFO 0922 1:20.14Trentham, Sophia

38.53 41.61
NOFO 1223 1:26.02Makec, Piath

40.52 45.50
ROHE 1024 1:35.56Cassello, Jocelyn L

44.75 50.81
FORN 11--- DQBeyer, Ainsley N

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

RKWL 111 48.48Toms, Landon
23.47 25.01

Long 122 48.89Lipp, Sean
23.55 25.34

TYLE 113 49.21Martine, Tucker
23.94 25.27

FORN 124 49.43Curtis, Jameson D
23.25 26.18

TYLE 115 49.51Dunnihoo, Fischer
23.68 25.83

TYLE 106 49.57Mock, Ryan
23.83 25.74

ROHE 117 52.58Ory, William
24.94 27.64

Long 108 52.74Carlile, Aidan
25.16 27.58

RKWL 129 52.87Markum, Colton J
25.96 26.91

ROHE 1210 53.14Tipping, Kenneth S
25.26 27.88

TYLE 1111 53.27Sinville, Myron O
25.39 27.88

Long 1012 53.65Lee, Landon
25.46 28.19

Long 1213 54.23Bradley, Noah
25.88 28.35

FORN 1214 54.75English, Bryce C
26.83 27.92

NOFO 1015 55.36Briones, Israel
26.70 28.66

RKWL 1216 57.23Flores, Carlos F
27.68 29.55

NOFO 1017 58.25Layton, Asher
27.35 30.90

ROHE 1018 58.62Hoffer, Bryce
27.85 30.77

ROHE 0919 58.90Quiroga, Francisco
27.62 31.28

NOFO 1020 1:12.91Fonseca Bejarano, Andres
NOFO 0921 1:18.44Zuniga, Oscar

36.73 41.71

MESQ 0922 1:23.11Ernst, James
38.60 44.51

FORN 12--- DQZor, Jonathon
FORN 11--- DQAguilar, Christian A

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

TYLE 101 4:50.62Petty, Madalyn
26.32 28.79 29.14 29.50
29.81 29.29 29.78 29.67
29.44 28.88

RKWL 122 5:22.62Putchinski, Quinn B
29.58 32.04 32.61 32.82
32.79 32.56 32.84 32.82
32.53 32.03

ROCI 103 5:26.13Gardner, Aelyn I
29.53 32.46 33.15 33.23
33.38 33.32 33.31 33.12
32.78 31.85

TYLE 104 5:51.33Grijalva, Arianna
31.26 34.54 35.14 35.64
36.16 36.20 36.08 36.04
35.58 34.69

TYLE 115 5:52.64Vaughn, Maddison
31.21 34.75 34.56 36.24
36.07 36.42 36.41 36.62
34.79 35.57

ROHE 116 5:58.31Pope, Sydney R
30.89 33.42 35.20 36.20
37.06 36.71 37.43 38.29
37.00 36.11

TYLE 097 6:04.55Edwards, Lily W
32.70 35.42 35.98 36.80
37.33 37.78 37.87 37.89
37.06 35.72

MEHN 108 6:06.76Fernandez, Elena
32.07 35.47 36.66 37.34
37.53 37.67 37.36 37.74
38.38 36.54

RKWL 099 6:28.89Markum, Avery R
32.24 37.29 38.49 40.15
39.51 39.75 40.66 39.97
41.14 39.69

RKWL 0910 6:47.61Stuart, Megan L
33.10 38.85 41.72 42.25
42.23 43.25 43.50 43.32
41.38 38.01

FORN 1211 7:32.79Gutierrez, Chanel
38.87 44.10 46.37 46.56
47.00 46.28 46.84 46.09
46.31 44.37

FORN 0912 7:55.38Wells, Emma
39.65 45.43 48.19 50.52
49.46 49.87 48.78 50.97
48.76 43.75
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Results
(Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
FORN 1213 9:39.57Akiva, Nevaeh

45.77 55.96 58.19 1:01.68
1:02.13

59.68 57.16

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

TYLE 101 4:50.39Martine, Carter
25.53 28.49 29.57 29.68
29.82 29.90 30.09 29.93
29.22 28.16

TYLE 112 4:53.49Grabow, Braeden
26.22 28.53 29.48 29.61
29.94 30.06 29.89 29.95
30.05 29.76

ROCI 103 4:54.93Roberts, Daniel L
26.78 29.18 29.70 30.05
30.18 30.31 29.85 29.82
29.90 29.16

RKWL 094 4:57.60Valentine, Cade A
26.41 29.03 29.95 30.24
30.84 30.52 30.49 30.61
30.48 29.03

TYLE 115 5:03.97Zheng, Brandon
26.60 29.57 29.69 30.26
31.02 30.79 32.02 31.61
31.81 30.60

MESQ 126 5:05.69Slater, Troy
26.74 29.99 30.55 30.80
31.50 31.42 31.58 31.26
31.30 30.55

MEHN 107 5:06.08Cordero, Gabriel
27.10 30.36 31.15 31.41
31.51 31.37 31.29 31.48
30.59 29.82

TYLE 128 5:30.28Torres, Aiden
29.00 32.68 32.81 33.66
33.45 33.76 34.19 34.06
34.29 32.38

RKWL 109 5:39.60Smith, Gavin M
27.45 30.71 31.86 33.12
35.81 35.82 36.07 35.87
36.96 35.93

ROHE 1010 5:49.78Martin, Blakely
30.15 34.19 34.32 35.49
36.14 36.52 35.82 36.92
36.07 34.16

RKWL 0911 6:02.88Lee, Eric
30.56 34.66 36.14 37.04
38.00 37.61 37.90 38.07
38.14 34.76

ROHE 0912 6:42.56Palma Reyna, Yunior
31.17 36.86 40.95 41.79
41.06 43.87
42.27 40.35

ROHE 1013 7:08.28Sodhi, Jind
32.65 39.33 42.67 45.39
45.71 44.83 45.95 46.31
45.88 39.56

FORN 1214 7:27.89Glover, Joshuah D
35.82 41.95 45.33 47.24
46.66 47.63 48.89 47.01
46.05 41.31

NOFO 1215 7:28.64Collenburg, Aidan
37.89 41.78 44.66 45.68
46.21 46.97 3:05.45

NOFO 1116 9:21.20Taylor, Alexander
39.39 49.71 55.37

1:00.69 1:04.85 1:01.21
1:00.35 49.95

ROHE 10--- DQMagee, Evan

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:45.33TYLE
1) Petty, Madalyn 10 2) Vidana Ribas, Carlota 10
3) Reilly, Courtney 11 4) Eckert, Ella 11

25.89 27.23 27.44 24.77
2 1:46.52FORN

1) Koshy, Maya I 12 2) Frias, Audrina N 12
3) Romero, Izzy 12 4) Jordan, Hannah G 11

26.16 28.48 26.77 25.11
3 1:47.96RKWL

1) Wiehrdt, Jazlyn H 12 2) Flores, Isabel J 10
3) Putchinski, Quinn B 12 4) Wanless, Ava G 09

26.92 28.00 27.13 25.91
4 1:54.39ROHE

1) Garcia Carvajal, Naara 11 2) Sykora, Brooke 10
3) Pope, Sydney R 11 4) Ewert, Claire E 12

30.27 27.43 29.79 26.90
5 2:08.99Long

1) Salmon, Molly 09 2) Oglesbee, Ellie 10
3) Jester, Dakota 10 4) Wright, Jasmine 11

28.62 35.79 1:04.58
6 2:24.42NOFO

1) Neeley, Gabriella 12 2) Trentham, Sophia 09
3) Letsu Grey, Edith 09 4) Lowe-Jefferson, Ziakea 10

1:08.98

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:30.52TYLE
1) Martine, Tucker 11 2) Zheng, Alex 12
3) Dunnihoo, Fischer 11 4) Mock, Ryan 10

23.01 22.77 22.61 22.13
2 1:31.06ROHE

1) Ory, William 11 2) Thatcher, Henry 11
3) Tipping, Kenneth S 12 4) Tran, Nathan T 12

23.06 22.59 23.36 22.05
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Results
(Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
3 1:32.38Long

1) Lipp, Sean 12 2) Weindorff, Ben 12
3) Hubbard, Jason 12 4) Carlile, Aidan 10

22.67 23.86 22.92 22.93
4 1:36.73FORN

1) Curtis, Jameson D 12 2) Wachira, Daviell M 11
3) English, Bryce C 12 4) Ellis, Noah d 12

22.37 25.15 24.18 25.03
5 1:38.45RKWL

1) Pewitt, Riley E 12 2) Smith, Gavin M 10
3) Markum, Colton J 12 4) Garrett, Jack P 10

25.42 24.69 24.26 24.08
6 1:41.04NOFO

1) Briones, Israel 10 2) O'Neill, Brenden 11
3) Layton, Asher 10 4) Presley, Danny 11

24.18 26.10 25.76 25.00

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

RKWL 091 58.05Chiu, Elisabeth L
28.31 29.74

TYLE 112 1:00.59Eckert, Ella
28.94 31.65

FORN 123 1:04.69Koshy, Maya I
30.58 34.11

RKWL 104 1:05.34Flores, Isabel J
31.72 33.62

RKWL 105 1:08.26Vaughn, Kyleigh A
32.26 36.00

RKWL 096 1:09.56Jones, Loryn D
34.18 35.38

TYLE 107 1:09.63Vidana Ribas, Carlota
33.97 35.66

Long 128 1:12.67Torres, Ximena
34.74 37.93

ROHE 119 1:13.01Garcia Carvajal, Naara
35.91 37.10

FORN 10*10 1:15.27Brown, Hailey
35.94 39.33

TYLE 09*10 1:15.27Edwards, Lily W
35.42 39.85

FORN 1012 1:23.03Rubio, Sophie C
39.14 43.89

FORN 1113 1:23.32Tate, Kathryn L
40.08 43.24

NOFO 0914 1:27.55Rodriguez, Isabella
42.42 45.13

ROHE 1015 2:07.30Cassello, Jocelyn L
NOFO 12--- DQMagar, Alisha
NOFO 12--- DQKirkpatrick, Kyra

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ROHE 121 54.34Tran, Nathan T
26.64 27.70

RKWL 092 58.53Valentine, Cade A
28.97 29.56

TYLE 113 59.01Poulin, Zachary
28.38 30.63

Long 104 1:00.40Lee, Landon
28.90 31.50

TYLE 125 1:01.12Ministrelli, Brennan
30.03 31.09

FORN 106 1:02.70Batti, Stephen
29.96 32.74

FORN 127 1:02.77Barnes, Ricky p
30.15 32.62

TYLE 108 1:03.09Ables, Judson
30.58 32.51

NOFO 119 1:03.22Presley, Danny
30.49 32.73

FORN 1110 1:04.46Delaunay, Eloi
31.32 33.14

NOFO 1111 1:09.48O'Neill, Brenden
ROHE 0912 1:10.31Rue, Maddox

32.99 37.32
RKWL 1213 1:12.46Farish, Kaiden j

35.46 37.00
ROHE 0914 1:13.06Quiroga, Francisco

34.60 38.46
ROHE 1015 1:13.89Hutchison, Finn F

35.27 38.62
Long 0916 1:20.27Lange, Remi

38.03 42.24
NOFO 1117 1:30.51Taylor, Alexander
FORN 10--- DQFischer, Logan J
Long 12--- DQBradley, Noah
Long 12--- DQCoverston, Matthew
RKWL 12--- DQYoussef, Marwan K

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

RKWL 121 1:05.50Roberts, Livi K
31.06 34.44

RKWL 122 1:06.68Ray, Brylie A
31.75 34.93

RKWL 103 1:11.31Pewitt, Emma L
33.95 37.36

MESQ 114 1:12.41Williams, Paeton
34.36 38.05

RKWL 125 1:14.45Garrett, Lily G
35.82 38.63

FORN 116 1:19.55Owen, Michaela
37.42 42.13

TYLE 097 1:25.46Poulin, Maddie C
40.16 45.30

TYLE 098 1:28.44Alvarado, Sara
42.29 46.15
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Results
(Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
NOFO 129 1:30.51Banibane, Aaliyah

44.15 46.36
FORN 0910 1:32.41Rogers, Victoria

45.04 47.37
FORN 1111 1:33.43Combi, Virginia

42.41 51.02
FORN 1012 1:36.90Romero, Gabby

45.79 51.11
Long 1013 1:37.70Jester, Dakota

45.64 52.06
NOFO 12--- DQLetsu Grey, Ethel

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Long 121 59.97Lipp, Sean
28.09 31.88

TYLE 122 1:00.62Clark, Jack
28.71 31.91

ROHE 103 1:01.32Amores, Marcus
29.33 31.99

ROHE 114 1:02.01Martin, Colden T
29.28 32.73

TYLE 125 1:03.63Zheng, Alex
29.61 34.02

RKWL 126 1:03.72Pewitt, Riley E
30.21 33.51

ROHE 107 1:08.82Martin, Blakely
33.61 35.21

RKWL 108 1:09.35Garrett, Jack P
32.41 36.94

TYLE 099 1:10.92East, Levi
32.93 37.99

RKWL 1110 1:12.07Olan, Hunter R
33.04 39.03

NOFO 1011 1:12.50Layton, Asher
34.59 37.91

TYLE 1012 1:16.55Guzzetta, Luca
35.92 40.63

ROHE 0913 1:16.88Sanders, Cole
36.19 40.69

Long 1214 1:17.74Dean, Andrew
34.90 42.84

FORN 0915 1:18.86Van Ness, Michael
35.80 43.06

Long 0916 1:20.72Hubbard, Josiah
37.46 43.26

FORN 1117 1:20.97Pratt, Colton J
37.78 43.19

FORN 0918 1:22.94Baron, Tyler
39.32 43.62

RKWL 0919 1:29.51Woitas, Clark J
41.94 47.57

Long 10--- DQBates, Judson

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 3:42.49RKWL
1) Shim, Kate S 12 2) Chiu, Elisabeth L 09
3) Ray, Brylie A 12 4) Roberts, Livi K 12

26.90 55.66 26.57 55.38
27.19 56.37 26.76 55.08

2 4:10.40TYLE
1) Vaughn, Maddison 11 2) Grijalva, Arianna 10
3) Poulin, Maddie C 09 4) Edwards, Lily W 09

27.56
31.23 1:06.04 30.14 1:04.06

3 4:15.30Long
1) Santoyo, Cat 09 2) Salmon, Molly 09
3) Wright, Jasmine 11 4) Torres, Ximena 12

30.40 1:02.86 30.37 1:03.84
31.06 1:08.00 28.85 1:00.60

4 4:34.33FORN
1) Brown, Hailey 10 2) Guercia, Audrey P 12
3) Rubio, Sophie C 10 4) Frias, Nadia R 12

30.90 1:05.80 31.66 1:07.35
32.87 1:12.67 32.44 1:08.51

5 5:09.35ROHE
1) Mark, Lillie G 10 2) Rice, Ryley 10
3) Cassello, Jocelyn L 10 4) Sykora, Brooke 10

35.04 1:15.85 35.56 1:15.57
46.12 2:37.93

6 5:33.09NOFO
1) Neeley, Gabriella 12 2) Makec, Piath 12
3) Trentham, Sophia 09 4) Irigoyen Becerra, Stephanie

37.77
39.82 1:25.19 38.34 1:22.07

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 3:21.01TYLE
1) Martine, Tucker 11 2) Dunnihoo, Fischer 11
3) Mock, Ryan 10 4) Zheng, Alex 12

23.94 49.91 23.29 49.48
23.76 50.12 24.60 51.50

2 3:22.37RKWL
1) Bonner, Finnley T 11 2) Valentine, Cade A 09
3) Markum, Colton J 12 4) Toms, Landon 11

24.50 51.07 24.23 50.69
24.33 51.54 23.47 49.07

3 3:32.85ROHE
1) Tipping, Kenneth S 12 2) Hoffer, Bryce 10
3) Martin, Colden T 11 4) Amores, Marcus 10

25.17 52.20 26.40
24.97 51.93

4 3:37.04Long
1) Lee, Landon 10 2) Weindorff, Ben 12
3) Hubbard, Jason 12 4) Bradley, Noah 12

25.69 54.15 25.97 55.35
24.93 52.66 25.84 54.88
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Results
(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
5 3:49.64FORN

1) Batti, Stephen 10 2) English, Bryce C 12
3) Wachira, Daviell M 11 4) Ellis, Noah d 12

25.60 56.93 27.02 57.06
26.69 56.30 26.91 59.35

6 5:04.33NOFO
1) Zuniga, Oscar 09 2) Fonseca Bejarano, Andres 1
3) Taylor, Alexander 11 4) Houston, Derrion 12

41.25 1:25.00 39.09 1:18.07
34.10 1:16.11 1:05.15

Event	101		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 2:30.23MENM
1) Martinez, Rebecca 11 2) Fisher, Harmony 09
3) Yip, Alyssa 11 4) Martinez, Marlen 11

41.89 33.58 39.02 35.74
2 3:08.48REDO

1) Hampton, Alayah 10 2) Paliz Carillo, Maria 10
3) Martinez, Dalilah 11 4) Martinez, Jasiira K 10

47.39 43.86

Event	102		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 2:38.00REDO
1) Alston, Syncere 12 2) Greenlee, Jax V 09
3) Leavy, Marqwet 11 4) Brown, Domynick J 10

37.76 46.26 41.56 32.42

Event	103		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

MEWM 121 2:19.95Carden, Julianne
31.54 35.65 36.52 36.24

Event	107		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

MEPO 091 32.02Collins, Sophia
MENM 112 33.92Yip, Alyssa
MEWM 123 35.13Oviedo, Diana
MENM 114 35.47Martinez, Rebecca
MENM 115 36.56Martinez, Marlen
REDO 106 40.68Paliz Carillo, Maria
REDO 10--- DQMartinez, Jasiira K

Event	108		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

MENM 111 27.44Hopkins, Makhai
MEPO 102 29.37Mendiola-Alegria, Krisang
REDO 123 30.35Alston, Syncere
REDO 104 35.22Brown, Domynick J
REDO 115 36.00Leavy, Marqwet

Event	109		Girls	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

MEPO 121 345.25Van Heyst, Karalynn

Event	111		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

MEPO 091 1:24.83Collins, Sophia
40.01 44.82

MENM 112 1:28.87Yip, Alyssa
40.21 48.66

Event	112		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

MENM 101 1:02.53Jimenez-Garcia, Giovanni
28.68 33.85

REDO 112 1:48.16Leavy, Marqwet
43.12 1:05.04

Event	113		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

MEWM 121 1:04.92Carden, Julianne
31.21 33.71

REDO 112 1:13.11Martinez, Dalilah
35.33 37.78

MEWM 123 1:18.83Oviedo, Diana
35.91 42.92

REDO 104 1:22.42Hampton, Alayah
40.19 42.23

MENM 115 1:22.57Martinez, Marlen
38.27 44.30

REDO 106 1:40.33Martinez, Jasiira K
45.25 55.08

Event	114		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

MEPO 121 56.62Keltner, William
27.16 29.46

MENM 112 1:03.33Hopkins, Makhai
31.00 32.33

MEPO 103 1:05.28Mendiola-Alegria, Krisang
32.58 32.70

REDO 124 1:14.37Alston, Syncere
32.34 42.03

REDO 095 1:17.53Greenlee, Jax V
35.76 41.77

Event	115		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

MENM 091 6:16.67Fisher, Harmony
31.97 37.71 37.99 38.76
39.35 39.42 39.06 39.09
38.37 34.95

Event	116		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

MENM 101 5:36.28Jimenez-Garcia, Giovanni
30.08 33.37 34.03 34.77
34.32 33.68 34.77 35.25
33.27 32.74

REDO 102 8:07.82Brown, Domynick J
34.26 43.94 48.47 53.08
52.09 51.38 52.13 51.47
51.04 49.96
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Event	117		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 2:14.32MENM
1) Martinez, Marlen 11 2) Martinez, Rebecca 11
3) Fisher, Harmony 09 4) Yip, Alyssa 11

37.07 35.43 1:01.82
2 2:31.29REDO

1) Hampton, Alayah 10 2) Martinez, Dalilah 11
3) Martinez, Jasiira K 10 4) Paliz Carillo, Maria 10

35.48 32.47 44.21 39.13

Event	118		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 2:16.91REDO
1) Alston, Syncere 12 2) Greenlee, Jax V 09
3) Leavy, Marqwet 11 4) Brown, Domynick J 10

32.02 34.41 34.76 35.72

Event	119		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

REDO 111 1:26.70Martinez, Dalilah
42.54 44.16

MENM 112 1:31.41Martinez, Rebecca
43.53 47.88

REDO 103 1:55.01Hampton, Alayah
56.31 58.70

Event	120		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

MEPO 121 1:06.23Keltner, William
33.04 33.19

Event	121		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

MENM 091 1:14.24Fisher, Harmony
33.71 40.53

REDO 10--- DQPaliz Carillo, Maria

Event	122		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

REDO 09--- DQGreenlee, Jax V

Event	313		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

TYLE 101 53.35Petty, Madalyn


